

1 6257 AMS HEAV S4902.1

2 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666

3 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

4 NOT ADOPTED 2/3/98

5 On page 2, line 3, after "concentration of" strike "0.02" and  
6 insert "~~(0.02)~~ 0.01"

7 On page 2, line 22, after "~~(0.10)~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
8 "0.01"

9 On page 2, line 23, after "over, or" strike "0.02" and insert  
10 "~~(0.02)~~ 0.01"

11 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666

12 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

13 NOT ADOPTED 2/13/98

14 On page 3, line 12, after "~~(0.10)~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
15 "0.01"

16 On page 3, at the beginning of line 13, strike "0.02" and insert  
17 "~~(0.02)~~ 0.01"

18 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666

19 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

20 NOT ADOPTED 2/13/98

21 On page 4, line 6, after "concentration of" strike "0.02" and  
22 insert "~~(0.02)~~ 0.01"

23 On page 4, line 11, after "~~(0.10)~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
24 "0.01"

25 On page 4, at the beginning of line 12, strike "0.02" and insert  
26 "~~(0.02)~~ 0.01"

1 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666  
2 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

3 NOT ADOPTED 2/13/98

4 On page 5, line 12, after "concentration of" strike "0.02" and  
5 insert "~~((0.02))~~ 0.01"

6 On page 5, line 23, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
7 "0.01"

8 On page 5, line 24, after "or was" strike "0.02" and insert  
9 "~~((0.02))~~ 0.01"

10 On page 5, line 33, after "concentration of" strike "0.02" and  
11 insert "~~((0.02))~~ 0.01"

12 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666  
13 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

14 NOT ADOPTED 2/13/98

15 On page 8, line 11, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
16 "0.01"

17 On page 8, line 21, after "blood was" strike "0.02" and insert  
18 "~~((0.02))~~ 0.01"

19 On page 8, line 34, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
20 "0.01"

21 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666  
22 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

23 NOT ADOPTED 2/13/98

24 On page 9, line 12, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
25 "0.01"

26 On page 9, line 20, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
27 "0.01"

1 On page 9, at the beginning of line 34, strike "0.08" and insert  
2 "0.01"

3 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666  
4 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

5 NOT ADOPTED 2/13/98

6 On page 10, line 15, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
7 "0.01"

8 On page 10, line 23, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
9 "0.01"

10 On page 10, line 36, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
11 "0.01"

12 **SB 6257** - S AMD - 666  
13 By Senators Heavey, Hargrove and Patterson

14 NOT ADOPTED 2/13/98

15 On page 12, line 3, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
16 "0.01"

17 On page 12, line 6, after "~~((0.10))~~" strike "0.08" and insert  
18 "0.01"

--- END ---